Barking Dog Proofing for August 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Barking Dog. Barking Dog website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 30th 18:36 Swindon |Lay Moreton 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -231.66
Legacy
Lay 30th 18:19 Swindon |Lay 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -236.41
Cooleykereen
Aero
Lay 30th 21:28 Central |Lay Aim For 21.00 5.00 Loss -26.20 -241.16
Park Glory
Lay 30th 20:17 Central [Lay Nans Tom 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -214.96
Park
Lay 30th 19:56 Central |Lay Winetavern 21.00 5.00 Loss -42.95 -219.71
Park Arkle
Lay 30th 19:36 Central |Lay Dunaghy 21.00 5.00 Loss -34.00 -176.76
Park Storm
Lay 30th 19:18 Central |Lay Velvet 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -142.76
Park Bobby
Lay 30th 18:58 Central |Lay Nans 21.00 5.00 Loss -37.00 -147.51
Park Raven
Lay 30th 18:09 Central |Lay Hoffmans 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -110.51
Park Lass
Lay 30th 13:39 Harlow |Lay Lanody 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -115.26
Nidge
Lay 30th 13:18 Lay MillCleo 21.00 5.00 Loss -33.90 -120.01
Sunderland
Lay 30th 11:28 Lay Katies 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -86.11
Sunderland Celeri
Lay 30th 10:53 Harlow |Lay Paradise 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -90.86
Vidal
Lay 29th 20:12 Lay Droopys 21.95 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -95.61
Monmore Lisbon Limit
Lay 29th 20:46 Lay Droopys 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -95.61
Monmore Addition
Lay 29th 20:46 Lay Gonzo 21.00 5.00 Loss -28.00 -100.36
Monmore
Lay 29th 20:27 Lay Affirmed 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -72.36
Monmore
Lay 29th 20:19 Lay Droopys 21.95 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -77.11
Monmore Lisbon Limit
Lay 29th 19:58 Lay Sheldan 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -77.11
Monmore
Lay 29th 19:41 Lay Droopys 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -81.86
Monmore Delight
Lay 29th 14:04 Lay Private Act 43.98 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -86.61
Newcastle Limit
Lay 29th 13:36 Perry Lay Lyre 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -86.61
Barr Queen
Lay 29th 12:21 Perry Lay Lockys 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -91.36
Barr Lucky
Lay 29th 12:06 Perry Lay Bit View 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -96.11
Barr Bullet
Lay 29th 11:39 Crayford |Lay Cruise On 74.43 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -100.86
Lucky Limit
Lay 29th 10:17 Crayford |Lay 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -100.86
Ibegyourpardo
n
Lay 29th 09:52 Harlow |Lay 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -105.61
Everyonea€™s
A Gem
Lay 29th 08:43 Harlow [Lay Outdoor 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -110.36
Sonic
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 28th 20:12 Lay Salacres 21.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -115.11
Nottingham Lucky
Lay 28th 19:58 Lay Clonkelly 21.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -119.86
Nottingham Mol
Lay 28th 21:12 Romford [Lay Calzaghe 35.69 5.00 Odds Above 4 0.00 -124.61
Edward Limit
Lay 28th 21:28 Romford |Lay Headford 21.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -124.61
Charm
Lay 28th 18:09 Romford |Lay Blue 21.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 -129.36
Daddy Two
Lay 28th 18:19 Lay Fredsters 21.00 5.00 Loss 1 -11.80 -129.36
Nottingham Court
Lay 28th 20:43 Central [Lay Dracarys 32.00 5.00 Odds Above 6 0.00 -117.56
Park Limit
Lay 28th 20:03 Central [Lay Mistakenid 47.26 5.00 Odds Above 1 0.00 -117.56
Park entity Limit
Lay 28th 19:07 Central |Lay 39.21 5.00 Odds Above 6 0.00 -117.56
Park Galtymoore Limit
Maria
Lay 28th 18:17 Central |Lay Glowy Gee 21.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -117.56
Park
Lay 28th 13:09 Hove Lay Disaster 21.00 5.00 Loss 1 -19.50 -122.31
Lay 28th 12:58 Swindon |Lay Note We 21.00 5.00 Loss 1 -26.70 -102.81
Quote
Lay 28th 10:31 Harlow |Lay Buster 21.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -76.11
Tyson
Lay 28th 10:12 Harlow |Lay Kilgraney 21.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -80.86
Bert
Lay 28th 11:28 Swindon |Lay Rhythm 21.00 5.00 Loss 1 -20.00 -85.61
Swing
Lay 28th 08:12 Henlow [Lay Only One 21.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -65.61
Jota
Lay 27th 17:54 Crayford |Lay Gringos 21.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -70.36
Queen
Lay 27th 19:16 Perry Lay Bower 21.00 5.00 Race Void 0.00 -75.11
Barr Turbo Cancelled
Lay 27th 19:16 Perry Lay Bower 21.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -75.11
Barr Turbo
Lay 27th 18:41 Perry Lay Craigbrien 21.00 1.00 Win 5 4.75 -79.86
Barr Storm
Lay 27th 16:48 Romford |Lay Maysee 21.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -84.61
Marling
Lay 27th 16:43 Sheffield |Lay Coralboy 21.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -89.36
Champ
Lay 27th 13:49 Crayford |Lay Pulp 21.00 5.00 Loss 1 -12.40 -94.11
Fiction
Lay 27th 11:28 Lay Honour 21.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -81.71
Nottingham Corvette
Lay 27th 11:31 Central |Lay Run On 28.00 5.00 Odds Above 5 0.00 -86.46
Park Rigadoo Limit
Lay 26th 21:02 Harlow [Lay Indian 21.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -86.46
Trump
Lay 26th 19:22 Lay Market 21.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -91.21
Sunderland lane
Lay 26th 19:51 Lay Stevie Boy 21.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -95.96
Yarmouth
Lay 26th 12:39 Crayford |Lay Breakfastat] 21.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -100.71
eight
Lay 26th 13:02 Central |Lay Toms 21.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -105.46
Park Legend
Lay 26th 12:16 Central |Lay Lethal 21.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -110.21
Park \Weapon
Lay 25th 20:43 Crayford [Lay Theydon 21.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -114.96
Patsy
Lay 25th 20:23 Crayford |Lay Invincible 21.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -119.71
Lucy
Lay 25th 19:44 Crayford |Lay Unleashthe 21.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -124.46
hope
Lay 25th 18:33 Crayford |Lay Charlie 21.00 5.00 Loss 1 -10.30 -129.21




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chuckles
Lay 25th 21:16 Sheffield [Lay Camp 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -118.91
Panda
Lay 25th 19:58 Sheffield |Lay Runaway 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -123.66
Mac
Lay 25th 19:41 Sheffield |Lay Tromora 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -128.41
Tonic
Lay 25th 18:19 Sheffield |Lay Lostrigg 21.00 5.00 Loss -7.10 -133.16
King
Lay 25th 12:31 Central |Lay Cillians 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -126.06
Park Game
Lay 25th 12:01 Central |Lay Daryanoor 32.00 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -130.81
Park Amber Limit
Lay 24th 18:48 Harlow |Lay Barrigone 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -130.81
Spring
Lay 24th 20:36 Lay Blue Tick 21.00 5.00 Loss -12.65 -135.56
Nottingham George
Lay 24th 21:11 Lay Wingman 21.00 5.00 Loss -20.40 -122.91
Nottingham
Lay 24th 12:01 Central |Lay Diann Of 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -102.51
Park lvanhoe
Lay 24th 11:01 Central |Lay Pronto Nic 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -107.26
Park
Lay 23rd 18:19 Swindon |Lay Stover 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -112.01
Rover
Lay 23rd 21:28 Central |Lay Droopys 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -116.76
Park News
Lay 23rd 21:12 Central |Lay Homeward 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -121.51
Park Bound
Lay 23rd 19:56 Central |Lay Bronx 24.79 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -126.26
Park Bomber Limit
Lay 23rd 19:36 Central |Lay 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -126.26
Park Nomanisland
Flyer
Lay 23rd 18:28 Central |Lay Dunaghy 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -131.01
Park Storm
Lay 23rd 11:09 Harlow |Lay Moss Row 28.06 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -135.76
Chris Limit
Lay 23rd 10:53 Harlow |Lay Kingsbury 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -135.76
Jet
Lay 22nd 20:54 Lay Droopys 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -140.51
Monmore Lisbon
Lay 22nd 20:38 Lay Bubbly 2.50 5.00 Loss -5.50 -145.26
Monmore Dave
Lay 22nd 20:17 Lay Zascandil 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -139.76
Monmore
Lay 22nd 09:57 The Lay Gemma 30.65 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -144.51
Meadows Blue Limit
Australia
Lay 22nd 11:28 The Lay My Vuitton 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -144.51
Gardens
Australia
Lay 22nd 10:11 The Lay Tralee 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -149.26
Gardens Erskin
Australia
Lay 21st 17:54 Crayford |Lay Vice 6.00 5.00 Loss -9.45 -154.01
Charm
Lay 21st 17:37 Crayford |Lay Culleen 6.00 5.00 Loss -16.30 -144.56
Magic
Lay 21st 17:18 Crayford |Lay Shes Total 6.55 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -128.26
Magic Limit
Lay 21st 16:58 Crayford [Lay Millbank 11.50 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -128.26
Marcela Limit
Lay 21st 16:38 Crayford |Lay Sporting 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -128.26
Jeeves
Lay 21st 16:18 Crayford |Lay Cronody 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -133.01
Flash
Lay 21st 15:38 Crayford [Lay Ballyfore 6.00 5.00 Loss -21.55 -137.76

Paddy




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 21st 15:58 Crayford |Lay Deca 9.32 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -116.21
Zarkov Limit
Lay 21st 15:18 Crayford |Lay Droopys 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -116.21
Raelyn
Lay 21st 15:02 Crayford |Lay Trewmount 7.80 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -120.96
Charly Limit
Lay 21st 14:42 Crayford |Lay Ballycleary 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -120.96
Boy
Lay 21st 14:22 Crayford |Lay Co Bear 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -125.71
Lay 21st 14:07 Crayford |Lay Ballymac 6.00 5.00 Loss -11.75 -130.46
adare
Lay 21st 13:49 Crayford |Lay Pistolvodk 12.00 1.00 Odds Above 0.00 -118.71
apete Limit
Lay 21st 17:22 Lay Outlook 6.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -118.71
Newcastle Rhode
Lay 21st 17:03 Lay Estella 6.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -123.46
Newcastle
Lay 21st 16:43 Lay Dothebestf 6.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -128.21
Newcastle riend
Lay 21st 16:23 Lay White 6.00 5.00 Loss -15.00 -132.96
Newcastle Satin
Lay 21st 16:04 Lay Skirk 6.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -117.96
Newcastle Bound
Lay 21st 15:44 Lay Fourbet 6.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -122.71
Newcastle Link
Lay 21st 15:26 Lay Alnwick 6.00 5.00 Loss -6.40 -127.46
Newcastle Cat
Lay 21st 15:09 Lay Errill 6.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -121.06
Newcastle Cheetah
Lay 21st 14:54 Lay Angelas 6.20 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -125.81
Newcastle Rocket Limit
Lay 21st 14:36 Lay Swift 6.00 5.00 Loss -14.95 -125.81
Newcastle Zigzag
Lay 21st 14:19 Lay Elliea€™s 6.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -110.86
Newcastle Playboy
Lay 21st 14:04 Lay Lone Ice 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -115.61
Newcastle
Lay 21st 13:57 Lay Ashwood 6.00 5.00 Loss -8.45 -120.36
Monmore Fuzz
Lay 21st 18:02 Lay Mindsett 6.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -111.91
Monmore
Lay 21st 17:44 Lay 6.05 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -116.66
Monmore Smokestack Limit
Vicki
Lay 21st 17:28 Lay Angelina 6.80 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -116.66
Monmore Limit
Lay 21st 17:08 Lay Optimise 6.00 5.00 Loss -10.50 -116.66
Monmore
Lay 21st 16:48 Lay Tip Top 6.00 5.00 Loss -14.00 -106.16
Monmore Diva
Lay 21st 16:28 Lay Knockalon 6.00 5.00 Loss -11.05 -92.16
Monmore Moe
Lay 21st 16:08 Lay Rushmore 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -81.11
Monmore Pepper
Lay 21st 15:48 Lay Feora 6.00 5.00 Loss -12.00 -85.86
Monmore Jessie
Lay 21st 15:28 Lay Moanteen 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -73.86
Monmore Shaun
Lay 21st 15:11 Lay Beatties 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.45 -78.61
Monmore Power
Lay 21st 14:52 Lay Rafferty 6.00 5.00 Loss -13.25 -73.16
Monmore Says
Lay 21st 14:32 Lay Elderberry 6.00 5.00 Loss -10.30 -59.91
Monmore Toffy
Lay 21st 14:12 Lay Southlodge 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -49.61
Monmore Petra
Lay 21st 13:59 Swindon |Lay Geelo Ri 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -54.36
Ri
Lay 21st 13:44 Swindon |Lay Do You 9.80 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -59.11




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Know Limit

Lay 21st 13:28 Swindon |Lay Nancy 6.92 5.00 Odds Above 3 0.00 -59.11
Mulligan Limit

Lay 21st 13:13 Swindon |Lay Gatchells 6.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -59.11
Friend

Lay 21st 12:58 Swindon |Lay Affane 6.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 -63.86
Bullet

Lay 21st 12:43 Swindon |Lay Ballyoak 6.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 -63.86
Maggie

Lay 21st 12:28 Swindon |Lay Hoolys 13.00 5.00 Odds Above 5 0.00 -68.61
Jetts Limit

Lay 21st 12:13 Swindon |Lay Westwell 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -19.90 -68.61
Fran

Lay 21st 11:58 Swindon |Lay Garsue 26.50 5.00 Odds Above 6 0.00 -48.71
Subway Limit

Lay 21st 11:43 Swindon |Lay Dundee 8.93 5.00 Odds Above 3 0.00 -48.71
Jack Limit

Lay 21st 11:28 Swindon |Lay Ballymac 8.20 5.00 Odds Above 3 0.00 -48.71
Action Limit

Lay 21st 11:13 Swindon |Lay Baltovin 7.20 5.00 Odds Above 4 0.00 -48.71
Fury Limit

Lay 21st 13:51 Kinsley |Lay Dundrum 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -48.71
Way

Lay 21st 13:36 Kinsley |Lay Knotmor 6.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -53.46
Ali

Lay 21st 13:21 Kinsley |Lay Fionns 6.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -58.21
Dream

Lay 21st 13:06 Kinsley |Lay Knotmor 6.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -62.96
Mia

Lay 21st 12:51 Kinsley |Lay Lundhill 6.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -67.71
Harry

Lay 21st 12:36 Kinsley |Lay Reality 6.80 5.00 Odds Above 4 0.00 -72.46
Buzz Limit

Lay 21st 12:21 Kinsley |Lay Fire 8.74 5.00 Odds Above 2 0.00 -72.46
Leopard Limit

Lay 21st 12:06 Kinsley |Lay Dundrum 10.50 5.00 Odds Above 4 0.00 -72.46
Story Limit

Lay 21st 11:51 Kinsley |Lay Hazelgrove 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -72.46
Solo

Lay 21st 11:36 Kinsley |Lay Kelseys 8.20 5.00 Odds Above 6 0.00 -77.21
Girl Limit

Lay 21st 11:21 Kinsley |Lay Milltown 6.80 5.00 Odds Above 4 0.00 -77.21
Dawn Limit

Lay 21st 11:06 Kinsley |Lay Mini Moo 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -21.00 -77.21

Lay 21st 13:39 Hove Lay Our Tee 6.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -56.21
Jay

Lay 21st 13:24 Hove Lay Teddys 6.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -60.96
Oscar

Lay 21st 13:09 Hove Lay Gerrys Pet 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -65.71

Lay 21st 12:54 Hove Lay Stop That 6.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -70.46
Silly

Lay 21st 12:39 Hove Lay Rocky Ray 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -14.25 -75.21

Lay 21st 12:24 Hove Lay Mista Vista 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -11.50 -60.96

Lay 21st 12:09 Hove Lay Kylegrove 6.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -49.46
Chase

Lay 21st 11:54 Hove Lay Spot The 8.82 5.00 Odds Above 1 0.00 -54.21
Fantasy Limit

Lay 21st 11:39 Hove Lay Drumcrow 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -54.21
Luna

Lay 21st 11:24 Hove Lay South 6.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -58.96
Downs Mist

Lay 21st 11:09 Hove Lay Farran 6.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -63.71
Majestic

Lay 21st 10:43 Hove Lay Noho Ark 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -68.46

Lay 21st 10:37 Ho Lay Dollar 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -13.85 -73.21
Crash

Lay 21st 10:17 Hove Lay Chance 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -59.36

Me Percy




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Lay 21st 13:33 Harlow |Lay Shanbogh 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -64.11
Flyer

Lay 21st 13:17 Harlow |Lay Groveshill 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -68.86
Dream

Lay 21st 13:02 Harlow |Lay 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -73.61
Steathscene

Lay 21st 12:46 Harlow |Lay Ayana 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -78.36

Lay 21st 12:31 Harlow |Lay Salems 6.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -83.11
Nashville

Lay 21st 12:16 Harlow |Lay Parting 6.00 5.00 Loss -12.15 -87.86
Shot

Lay 21st 12:01 Harlow |Lay Tarsna Silk 6.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -75.71

Lay 21st 11:46 Harlow |Lay Stonepark 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -80.46
Mo

Lay 21st 11:31 Harlow |Lay Salems 6.54 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -85.21
Tennessee Limit

Lay 21st 11:16 Harlow |Lay Randr 9.40 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -85.21
Ruby Limit

Lay 21st 11:01 Harlow |Lay Run in the 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -85.21
Sun

Lay 21st 10:46 Harlow |Lay Hollywood 7.69 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -89.96
Pippy Limit

Lay 21st 10:31 Harlow |Lay Daves 7.20 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -89.96
Shot Limit

Lay 21st 10:12 Harlow |Lay Head ford 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -89.96
Domino

Lay 21st 10:41 Henlow |Lay Lockdown 6.00 5.00 Loss -4.45 -94.71
Traore

Lay 21st 10:23 Henlow |Lay Savanna 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -90.26
Impact

Lay 21st 10:07 Henlow |Lay Bearhaven 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -95.01
Rocky

Lay 21st 09:52 Henlow |Lay Telecaster 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -99.76

Lay 21st 09:34 Henlow [Lay Fieldview 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -104.51
Jonny

Lay 21st 09:18 Henlow [Lay Dark Exile 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -109.26

Lay 21st 09:18 Henlow [Lay Shell 6.00 5.00 Loss -22.55 -114.01
Jezabelle

Lay 21st 09:02 Henlow [Lay Lockdown 6.00 5.00 Loss -4.55 -91.46
Boly

Lay 21st 08:43 Henlow [Lay Colston 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -86.91
Enzo

Lay 21st 08:27 Henlow |Lay Our Boy 6.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -91.66
Ernie

Lay 21st 08:12 Henlow [Lay Millhouse 6.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -96.41
Vic

Lay 20th 17:28 Romford |Lay Rough 6.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -101.16
Darcy

Lay 20th 17:08 Romford |Lay Amelias 6.00 5.00 Loss -11.00 -105.91
Duchess

Lay 20th 17:08 Romford |Lay Suirview 7.42 5.00 Win 4,75 -94.91
Samuel

Lay 20th 16:48 Romford |Lay Johnsons 6.00 5.00 Loss -18.15 -99.66
Rose

Lay 20th 16:28 Romford |Lay Killians 6.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -81.51
Glory

Lay 20th 16:08 Romford |Lay Grampy 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -86.26
Bill

Lay 20th 15:48 Romford |Lay Poli Girl 6.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -91.01

Lay 20th 15:28 Romford |Lay Bonville 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -95.76
Mary

Lay 20th 15:11 Romford |Lay Opening 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -100.51
Mischief

Lay 20th 14:52 Romford |Lay Ardera 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -105.26
Dottie

Lay 20th 14:32 Romford |Lay Deejay 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -110.01
Crazylady

Lay 20th 14:12 Romford |Lay Gentle 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -114.76

Jimmy




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Lay 20th 13:57 Romford |Lay Sir Trevor 6.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -119.51

Lay 20th 17:54 Crayford |Lay Sittin With 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -124.26
Jacks

Lay 20th 17:18 Crayford |Lay Ferryforth 7.60 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -129.01
Alice Limit

Lay 20th 16:58 Crayford |Lay Pennys 6.00 5.00 Loss -4.25 -129.01
Alnus

Lay 20th 16:38 Crayford |Lay Subterfuge 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -124.76

Lay 20th 16:18 Crayford |Lay Whata€™s 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -129.51
Agnes Up To

Lay 20th 15:58 Crayford |Lay Ickle 6.20 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -134.26
Cashib Limit

Lay 20th 15:38 Crayford |Lay Absolute 6.00 5.00 Loss -4.85 -134.26
\Wonder

Lay 20th 15:18 Crayford |Lay Beslow 6.00 5.00 Loss -21.00 -129.41
Pops Ryan

Lay 20th 15:02 Crayford |Lay Shes The 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -108.41
First

Lay 20th 14:23 Crayford |Lay Tommy 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.90 -113.16
Koweys Car

Lay 20th 14:07 Crayford |Lay Airmount 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -107.26
Roddick

Lay 20th 13:49 Crayford |Lay Gibstans 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -112.01
Flyer

Lay 20th 17:22 Sheffield |Lay Miss White 7.40 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -116.76
Socks Limit

Lay 20th 17:03 Sheffield |Lay Stepaside 6.00 5.00 Loss -8.80 -116.76
Speedo

Lay 20th 16:43 Sheffield |Lay Hopeful 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -107.96
Act

Lay 20th 16:23 Sheffield |Lay Stunning 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -112.71
Jamie

Lay 20th 16:00 Sheffield |Lay Saleen 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -117.46
Finn

Lay 20th 15:44 Sheffield |Lay Lightfoot 6.00 5.00 Loss -10.25 -122.21
Capano

Lay 20th 15:26 Sheffield |Lay Lagile 10.00 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -111.96
Ridge Limit

Lay 20th 15:09 Sheffield |Lay Yahoo 6.00 5.00 Loss -7.80 -111.96
Daniel

Lay 20th 14:54 Sheffield |Lay Kendog 6.20 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -104.16

Limit

Lay 20th 14:36 Sheffield |Lay Rallying 6.00 5.00 Loss -8.85 -104.16
Ice

Lay 20th 14:36 Sheffield |Lay When You 9.97 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -95.31
Believe Limit

Lay 20th 14:19 Sheffield |Lay Rackethall 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -95.31
Bale

Lay 20th 13:39 Henlow |Lay Savanna 6.00 5.00 Loss -9.00 -100.06
Sunshine

Lay 20th 13:24 Henlow |Lay 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -91.06
Unblinkered

Lay 20th 13:09 Henlow |Lay Newrown 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -95.81
Lass

Lay 20th 12:54 Henlow |Lay Energise 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -100.56
Bundy

Lay 20th 12:39 Henlow |Lay Savanna 6.00 5.00 Loss -10.10 -105.31
Scamp

Lay 20th 12:24 Henlow |Lay Blackrose 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -95.21
Lunar

Lay 20th 11:54 Henlow |Lay Savanna 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -99.96
Sherry

Lay 20th 11:39 Henlow |Lay Savanna 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -104.71
Medusa

Lay 20th 11:09 Henlow |Lay Lightfoot 6.00 1.00 Win 4.75 -109.46
Rio

Lay 20th 10:53 Henlow |Lay Castlemary 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -114.21
Judy

Lay 20th 13:33 Central |Lay Courts Ad 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -118.96




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Park Turks
Lay 20th 13:17 Central |Lay 6.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 -123.71
Park Boomerang
Flynn
Lay 20th 13:02 Central |Lay Four Fifty 6.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -128.46
Park Max
Lay 20th 12:46 Central [Lay Wakiki 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -133.21
Park Bonnie
Lay 20th 12:31 Central |[Lay 6.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -137.96
Park Boomerang
Myles
Lay 20th 12:16 Central |Lay Lilys 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -142.71
Park Rabbo
Lay 20th 11:46 Central |Lay Rosehill 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -147.46
Park Wiggles
Lay 20th 11:31 Central |Lay Run On 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -8.30 -152.21
Park Rigadoo
Lay 20th 11:16 Central |Lay Hans Gift 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -4.30 -143.91
Park
Lay 20th 11:01 Central |Lay Hoffmans 6.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -139.61
Park Lass
Lay 20th 10:46 Central |Lay Spend 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -15.70 -144.36
Park Less
Lay 20th 13:51 Lay Church 7.04 5.00 Odds Above 2 0.00 -128.66
Sunderland Drive Joe Limit
Lay 20th 13:36 Lay Mill Caz 6.43 5.00 Odds Above 3 0.00 -128.66
Sunderland Limit
Lay 20th 13:21 Lay College 6.40 5.00 Odds Above 5 0.00 -128.66
Sunderland Desire Limit
Lay 20th 13:06 Lay Tryptych 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -128.66
Sunderland
Lay 20th 12:51 Lay Pintown 6.53 5.00 Odds Above 1 0.00 -133.41
Sunderland Cuckoo Limit
Lay 20th 12:36 Lay Connors 6.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -133.41
Sunderland Boy
Lay 20th 12:21 Lay 6.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -138.16
Sunderland Gurtnacrehey
Z0ro
Lay 20th 12:06 Lay Easy Stuff 6.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -142.91
Sunderland
Lay 20th 11:36 Lay Banner 6.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -147.66
Sunderland Puma
Lay 20th 11:21 Lay Witton 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -11.55 -152.41
Sunderland Ruby
Lay 20th 13:59 Lay Boherash 6.00 5.00 Race Void 0.00 -140.86
Nottingham Jet Cancelled
Lay 20th 13:28 Lay Roedhelm 6.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 -140.86
Nottingham Cosmic
Lay 20th 12:58 Lay Swift Jingle 6.60 5.00 Odds Above 6 0.00 -145.61
Nottingham Limit
Lay 20th 12:43 Lay Bit View 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -145.61
Nottingham Nancy
Lay 20th 12:28 Lay Andgofrom 6.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 -150.36
Nottingham there
Lay 20th 12:13 Lay Apache 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -7.40 -155.11
Nottingham Girl
Lay 20th 11:58 Lay Time To 6.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -147.71
Nottingham Chill
Lay 20th 11:43 Lay 6.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 -152.46
Nottingham Haggswood
Yolo
Lay 20th 11:28 Lay Salacres 6.00 1.00 Win 3 4.75 -157.21
Nottingham Druid
Lay 20th 11:13 Lay Big wood 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -161.96
Nottingham Eclipse
Lay 19th 20:54 Lay Swift 21.00 5.00 Loss 1 -21.60 -166.71
Doncaster Lethal
Lay 19th 20:38 Lay Fantasy 21.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -145.11

Doncaster

Tom




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 19th 20:17 Lay Mohort 21.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -149.86
Doncaster Rosie
Lay 19th 21:26 Lay Roxys 21.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -154.61
'Yarmouth Florence
Lay 19th 20:36 Lay Onthego 21.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -159.36
'Yarmouth Blu
Lay 19th 19:51 Lay Tranquil 21.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -164.11
'Yarmouth Vista
Lay 19th 20:46 Lay Ardmore 21.00 5.00 Loss 1 -9.20 -168.86
Sunderland Jet
Lay 19th 20:27 Lay Possibly 21.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -159.66
Sunderland
Lay 19th 20:03 Harlow [Lay Sweet 21.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -164.41
Afton
Lay 19th 20:23 Harlow [Lay Killnafly 21.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -169.16
Lay 19th 19:24 Harlow |Lay Pintos Boy 21.00 5.00 Loss 1 -28.85 -173.91
Lay 19th 12:24 Crayford |Lay Kelva 21.00 5.00 Loss 1 -20.10 -145.06
Scion
Lay 19th 13:44 Perry Lay Followthe 21.00 5.00 Race Void 0.00 -124.96
Barr Blitz Cancelled
Lay 19th 13:28 Perry Lay Joyful 21.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -124.96
Barr Jamslipper
Lay 19th 12:58 Perry Lay Easy Cash 21.00 5.00 Loss 1 -20.00 -129.71
Barr
Lay 19th 11:28 Perry Lay Stonepark 21.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -109.71
Barr Diva
Lay 19th 12:46 Central |Lay Daryanor 28.15 5.00 Odds Above 6 0.00 -114.46
Park Amber Limit
Lay 19th 11:46 Central |Lay Ballistic 21.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -114.46
Park Monica
Lay 19th 11:16 Central |Lay Good King 21.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -119.21
Park Billy
Lay 19th 12:26 Swindon |Lay Crossfield 21.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -123.96
vy
Lay 19th 12:06 Swindon |Lay Ashway 21.00 5.00 Loss 1 -32.45 -128.71
Billy
Lay 18th 21:26 Lay Bainy Boy 21.00 5.00 Loss 1 -75.95 -96.26
Newcastle
Lay 18th 21:49 Sheffield |Lay Droopys 21.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -20.31
Bid
Lay 18th 18:41 New Lay Ballingry 21.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -25.06
Loyal
Lay 18th 19:07 Crayford |Lay Whata€™s 21.00 5.00 Loss 1 -33.15 -29.81
Erin Up To
Lay 18th 17:54 Lay Shelbys 21.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 3.34
Monmore Memory
Lay 18th 17:18 Lay Buttsys 21.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -1.41
Monmore Blizzard
Lay 18th 15:18 Lay Deeteedee 21.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -6.16
Monmore Goose
Lay 18th 16:08 Hove Lay Dysert 21.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -10.91
Rhythm
Lay 18th 15:48 Hove Lay Galeforce 21.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -15.66
Rolio
Lay 18th 15:38 Hove Lay Crinkhill 21.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -20.41
Jake
Lay 18th 15:11 Hove Lay Insane 21.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -25.16
Lenny
Lay 18th 12:46 Central |Lay Vale Rose 21.00 5.00 Loss 1 -31.15 -29.91
Park
Lay 18th 11:46 Central |Lay Sands End 21.60 5.00 Odds Above 5 0.00 1.24
Park Tiger Limit
Lay 18th 11:16 Central |Lay Freddie 21.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 1.24
Park Boy
Lay 18th 10:46 Central |Lay Mistakenid 21.00 5.00 Loss 1 -14.75 -3.51
Park entity
Lay 18th 10:46 Central |Lay Hollyoak 21.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 11.24
Park Megan
Lay 17th 21:02 Harlow [Lay Well Set 21.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 6.49




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Up
Lay 17th 18:48 Harlow |Lay Hazelhill 21.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 1.74
Betty
Lay 17th 18:10 Lay Fahrenheit 21.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 -3.01
Yarmouth Jimmy
Lay 17th 12:31 Central |Lay Ohiwillya 21.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -7.76
Park
Lay 17th 12:01 Central |Lay Drop The 21.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 -12.51
Park Boat
Lay 17th 11:01 Central |Lay Our 21.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -17.26
Park Unique Banjo
Lay 17th 11:51 Perry Lay 34.00 5.00 Odds Above 3 0.00 -22.01
Barr Itsallguesswork Limit
Lay 17th 11:06 Perry Lay Harton 21.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -22.01
Barr Larry
Lay 16th 20:54 Central |Lay Burgess 21.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -26.76
Park Villa
Lay 16th 20:38 Central |Lay Punk Rock 21.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -31.51
Park Doll
Lay 16th 20:17 Central |Lay 21.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -36.26
Park Ballydorgan
Des
Lay 16th 19:56 Central |Lay Native 21.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -41.01
Park Cobbler
Lay 16th 19:36 Central |Lay Winetavern 21.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -45.76
Park Arkle
Lay 16th 19:18 Central |Lay Derramore 25.90 5.00 Odds Above 5 0.00 -50.51
Park Lark Limit
Lay 16th 18:58 Central |Lay Cloudy 21.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 -50.51
Park Ozzie
Lay 16th 20:46 Swindon [Lay Bahama 21.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -50.51
Paradise
Lay 16th 19:26 Swindon |Lay Charlie 21.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -55.26
Hallie
Lay 16th 18:36 Swindon |Lay County 21.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -60.01
Arms Girl
Lay 16th 14:32 Lay Plaza 41.94 5.00 Odds Above 5 0.00 -64.76
Towcester Beckham Limit
Lay 16th 12:09 Harlow [Lay Philfen 21.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -64.76
Afina
Lay 16th 11:54 Harlow |Lay Salems 21.00 5.00 Loss 1 -47.15 -69.51
Legend
Lay 16th 10:53 Harlow |Lay War 21.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -22.36
Anthem
Lay 16th 10:53 Harlow |Lay 21.00 5.00 Loss 1 -15.95 -27.11
Summerville
Lady
Lay 15th 21:12 Lay Zeno 21.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -11.16
Monmore
Lay 15th 20:54 Lay 21.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -15.91
Monmore Coolavanny
Bani
Lay 15th 20:17 Lay Bit View 27.33 5.00 Odds Above 3 0.00 -20.66
Monmore Yeats Limit
Lay 15th 19:56 Lay 21.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 -20.66
Monmore Swansalona
Player
Lay 15th 20:46 Sheffield |Lay Final Salt 21.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -25.41
Lay 15th 20:27 Sheffield [Lay George 21.00 5.00 Loss 1 -12.75 -30.16
Henry
Lay 15th 21:07 Romford [Lay Mustang 21.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 -17.41
Bridir
Lay 15th 20:08 Romford |Lay Bit View 33.66 5.00 Odds Above 5 0.00 -22.16
Nala Limit
Lay 15th 19:32 Romford |Lay 21.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -22.16
Williebespecial
Lay 15th 19:12 Romford |Lay Whizzy 21.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -26.91
Gunner
Lay 15th 14:04 Lay Target 21.00 5.00 Loss 1 -28.00 -31.66




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle Slick
Lay 15th 12:39 Crayford |Lay Kereight 33.48 5.00 Odds Above 5 0.00 -3.66
Top Limit
Lay 15th 11:39 Crayford |Lay Cruise On 21.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -3.66
Luckie
Lay 15th 08:12 Harlow |Lay Stormy 21.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 -8.41
Tommy
Lay 14th 19:26 Lay Tybar 21.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -13.16
Nottingham Oonyx
Lay 14th 14:04 Lay High St 21.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -17.91
Newcastle Brute
Lay 14th 18:48 Central |Lay Tiger Duke 21.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 -22.66
Park
Lay 14th 18:17 Central |Lay Kormia 21.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -27.41
Park
Lay 14th 11:24 Hove Lay Fernandog 21.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 -32.16
Torres
Lay 14th 11:09 Hove Lay Farran 21.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -36.91
Majestic
Lay 14th 10:53 Hove Lay Dunboig 21.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -41.66
Taurus
Lay 14th 10:07 Hove Lay Boherash 21.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -46.41
Angel
Lay 14th 11:01 Harlow |Lay Salems 21.00 5.00 Loss 1 -22.70 -51.16
Tennessee
Lay 13th 20:29 Lay Bloos 21.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -28.46
Monmore Charmer
Lay 13th 20:21 Perry Lay Guiri Steve 21.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -33.21
Barr
Lay 13th 19:16 Perry Lay Lockys 21.00 5.00 Loss 1 -31.85 -37.96
Barr Lucky
Lay 13th 15:02 Crayford |Lay Ryellen 21.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -6.11
Lay 13th 12:31 Central |Lay Lethal 21.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -10.86
Park Weapon
Lay 13th 11:31 Central |Lay Work In 21.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -15.61
Park Progress
Lay 13th 11:16 Central |Lay 34.78 5.00 Odds Above 2 0.00 -20.36
Park Hoffmana€™s Limit
Lass
Lay 12th 16:08 Hove Lay Fawn 21.00 5.00 Race ABD 0.00 -20.36
Samurai Cancelled
Lay 12th 15:11 Hove Lay Insane 21.00 5.00 Race ABD 0.00 -20.36
Lenny Cancelled
Lay 12th 14:23 Lay Classy 21.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -20.36
Monmore Bandit
Lay 12th 13:49 Lay Our Night 21.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -25.11
Monmore
Lay 12th 13:09 Crayford |Lay Hadleys 21.00 5.00 Race ABD 0.00 -29.86
Girl Cancelled
Lay 12th 11:39 Crayford |Lay Ballygibbin 21.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -29.86
Bob
Lay 12th 11:09 Crayford |Lay | am 21.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 -34.61
Princess
Lay 12th 12:46 Central |Lay Casabuca 21.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 -39.36
Park
Lay 12th 12:16 Central |Lay Klopps 46.50 5.00 Odds Above 4 0.00 -44.11
Park Wee Matic Limit
Lay 12th 11:46 Central |Lay 21.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 -44.11
Park Gillyinthesky
Lay 11th 18:36 Sheffield |Lay Busy Boy 21.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -48.86
Lay 11th 20:03 Crayford [Lay Fane 21.66 5.00 Odds Above 3 0.00 -53.61
Aiseydaisy Limit
Lay 11th 19:24 Crayford |Lay Mays Cain 21.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -53.61
Lay 11th 15:28 Hove Lay Snooze Ya 21.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -58.36
Lose
Lay 11th 15:11 Hove Lay Ballysheen 21.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -63.11
Sky
Lay 11th 14:12 Hove Lay Mista Vista 21.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -67.86
Lay 11th 15:18 Lay Dhustone 21.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -72.61




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Monmore Julie
Lay 11th 14:42 Lay Supreme 21.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -77.36
Monmore Blake
Lay 11th 14.07 Lay Wakiki Girl 21.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -82.11
Monmore
Lay 11th 12:16 Central |Lay Lei It Liam 21.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -86.86
Park
Lay 11th 11:16 Central |Lay Citizen 21.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -91.61
Park Alfie
Lay 11th 10:46 Central |Lay Rattling 21.00 5.00 Loss 1 -22.90 -96.36
Park Spark
Lay 10th 18:41 Lay Swift 21.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -73.46
Nottingham Frederick
Lay 10th 18:26 Lay Cloneen 21.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -78.21
Nottingham Sky
Lay 10th 17:22 Sheffield |Lay Bartlemy 21.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 -82.96
Mary
Lay 10th 17:03 Sheffield |Lay Knocra 11.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 -82.96
Tom
Lay 10th 11:28 Swindon |Lay Daylens 21.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -87.71
Puma
Lay 10th 11:13 Swindon |Lay Blazey 21.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -92.46
Missdaisy
Lay 10th 11:31 Central |Lay Feen 21.00 5.00 Loss 1 -45.00 -97.21
Park Queen
Lay 10th 10:46 Central |Lay Bicycle Bill 21.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 -52.21
Park
Lay 10th 19:44 Harlow |Lay Daithis Vic 6.04 5.00 Odds Above 3 0.00 -52.21
Limit
Lay 10th 19:24 Harlow |Lay Treaty Jet 7.97 5.00 Odds Above 5 0.00 -52.21
Limit
Lay 10th 18:17 Harlow |Lay Spiro King 6.67 5.00 Odds Above 2 0.00 -52.21
Limit
Lay 10th 21:12 Lay Burnfoot 5.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -52.21
Doncaster Buick
Lay 10th 20:54 Lay Mover On 5.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 -56.96
Doncaster Up
Lay 10th 20:38 Lay Ballymac 5.00 5.00 Loss 1 -13.25 -61.71
Doncaster Cino
Lay 10th 19:18 Lay Freedom 5.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -48.46
Doncaster Carlito
Lay 10th 18:09 Lay Redbrick 5.00 5.00 Loss 1 -18.50 -53.21
Doncaster Rankin
Lay 10th 15:09 Sheffield |Lay Tyrur Sean 5.00 5.00 Loss 1 -7.15 -34.71
Andy
Lay 10th 14:04 Sheffield |Lay Trade 5.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 -27.56
Sprite
Lay 10th 17:54 Lay Manx Finn 5.97 5.00 Odds Above 1 0.00 -32.31
Monmore Limit
Lay 10th 16:58 Lay Paradise 5.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -32.31
Monmore Star
Lay 10th 16:38 Lay Westmead 5.45 5.00 Odds Above 1 0.00 -37.06
Monmore Sookie Limit
Lay 10th 16:18 Lay Lemon 5.00 5.00 Loss 1 -16.45 -37.06
Monmore Wesley
Lay 10th 15:58 Lay Master 9.82 5.00 Odds Above 5 0.00 -20.61
Monmore Blinker Limit
Lay 10th 15:02 Lay Movealong 6.67 5.00 Odds Above 3 0.00 -20.61
Monmore Mini Limit
Lay 10th 14:42 Lay Newinn 5.00 5.00 Race Void 0.00 -20.61
Monmore Willow Cancelled
Lay 10th 13:51 Perry Lay Final Joy 5.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -20.61
Barr
Lay 10th 13:36 Perry Lay Shortwood 5.07 5.00 Odds Above 3 0.00 -25.36
Barr Kye Limit
Lay 10th 13:21 Perry Lay Malefica 5.24 5.00 Odds Above 4 0.00 -25.36
Barr Limit
Lay 10th 12:51 Perry Lay 5.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 -25.36
Barr Jackthebest




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 10th 12:06 Perry Lay Throughth 5.00 5.00 Loss -8.30 -30.11
Barr egears
Lay 10th 11:51 Perry Lay Barntrick 5.24 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -21.81
Barr Jackie Limit
Lay 10th 11:21 Perry Lay Rosstown 6.05 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -21.81
Barr Beaut Limit
Lay 10th 11:06 Perry Lay Stop The 5.00 5.00 Loss -19.20 -21.81
Barr Clock
Lay 9th 21:28 Central |Lay Laugill 21.00 5.00 Loss -25.75 -2.61
Park Kate
Lay 9th 20:54 Central [Lay 11.00 5.00 Win 4.75 23.14
Park Nomansisland
Lay 9th 20:38 Central [Lay Fayes Jet 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 18.39
Park
Lay 9th 19:56 Central |Lay Punkrock 24.23 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 13.64
Park Rambo Limit
Lay 9th 19:18 Central |Lay Punkrock 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 13.64
Park Swiindle
Lay 9th 18:28 Central |Lay Tee Cee 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 8.89
Park Drama
Lay 9th 10:33 Lay Best Not 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 4.14
Mandurah Argue
Australia
Lay 9th 13:24 Harlow |Lay Castlemary| 6.68 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -0.6099999999
Blake Limit 9999
Lay 9th 12:52 Harlow |Lay Vicarage 17.48 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -0.6099999999
Kandi Limit 9999
Lay 9th 12:24 Harlow |Lay Roswell 6.20 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -0.6099999999
Girl Limit 9999
Lay 9th 12:09 Harlow |Lay Blakefield 5.00 5.00 Loss -16.00 -0.6099999999
Ella 9999
Lay 9th 11:54 Harlow |Lay Salems 5.00 5.00 Loss -10.10 15.39
Tennessee
Lay 9th 11:39 Harlow |Lay Blue Sky 6.00 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 25.49
Jet Limit
Lay 9th 11:09 Harlow |Lay Salems 5.00 5.00 Win 4.75 25.49
Florida
Lay 9th 12:46 Lay Redbrick 5.70 2.00 Odds Above 0.00 20.74
Doncaster Josh Limit
Lay 9th 11:31 Lay Ballymac 5.00 2.00 Win 1.90 20.74
Doncaster Rockway
Lay 9th 11:01 Lay Corrin Bolt 6.53 2.00 Odds Above 0.00 18.84
Doncaster Limit
Lay 8th 21:18 Hove Lay Ofyougo 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 18.84
Lay 8th 21:12 Lay Droopys 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 14.09
Monmore Nadal
Lay 8th 20:43 Hove Lay Dunboig 5.00 5.00 Loss -7.25 9.34
Taurus
Lay 8th 20:23 Hove Lay Mineola 6.30 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 16.59
Titch Limit
Lay 8th 19:44 Hove Lay Camdon 5.00 5.00 Loss -13.75 16.59
Cash
Lay 8th 19:24 Hove Lay Dysert 7.40 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 30.34
Molly Limit
Lay 8th 20:27 Sheffield |Lay Burgess 5.50 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 30.34
Mary Limit
Lay 8th 19:41 Sheffield |Lay Clare From 6.74 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 30.34
Clare Limit
Lay 8th 18:36 Sheffield |Lay Chosen 9.56 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 30.34
Destiny Limit
Lay 8th 17:18 Lay Luttons 5.00 5.00 Win 4.75 30.34
Doncaster Vanessa
Lay 8th 16:18 Lay Fantasy 5.00 5.00 Win 4.75 25.59
Doncaster Tom
Lay 8th 15:18 Lay Blakes 5.00 5.00 Win 4.75 20.84
Doncaster Cuckoo
Lay 8th 15:02 Lay Dream 5.00 5.00 Win 4.75 16.09
Doncaster Chaser
Lay 8th 14:42 Lay Ballymac 5.00 5.00 Win 4.75 11.34




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Doncaster McGrath is
Lay 8th 14:07 Lay Bellagio 5.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 6.59
Doncaster Blaze
Lay 8th 13:24 Crayford |Lay Lissara 6.20 5.00 Odds Above 3 0.00 1.84
Kero Limit
Lay 8th 11:39 Crayford |Lay Longvale 8.10 5.00 Odds Above 2 0.00 1.84
Prince Limit
Lay 8th 10:53 Crayford |Lay Ping King 5.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 1.84
Lay 8th 13:21 Perry Lay Fairly 5.00 5.00 Loss 1 -19.55 -2.91
Barr Lucky
Lay 8th 12:21 Perry Lay Slaneyside 12.00 5.00 Odds Above 6 0.00 16.64
Barr Tessa Limit
Lay 8th 11:51 Perry Lay Rubys 8.20 5.00 Odds Above 4 0.00 16.64
Barr Loch Limit
Lay 8th 11:21 Perry Lay Dot Every i 6.60 5.00 Odds Above 2 0.00 16.64
Barr Limit
Lay 8th 10:23 Harlow |Lay Quivers 5.00 5.00 Loss 1 -17.90 16.64
Sparkle
Lay 8th 09:52 Harlow |Lay Killmor 5.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 34.54
Camilla
Lay 8th 09:18 Harlow |Lay Nutty 7.62 5.00 Odds Above 3 0.00 29.79
Crunch Limit
Lay 8th 09:02 Harlow |Lay Fancy 5.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 29.79
Kerry
Lay 8th 08:27 Harlow |Lay Adrigole 8.06 5.00 Odds Above 3 0.00 25.04
Flore Limit
Lay 7th 21:01 Lay 5.85 5.00 Odds Above 4 0.00 25.04
Nottingham Midshipman Limit
Lay 7th 20:44 Lay Sporting 17.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 25.04
Nottingham Gemma
Lay 7th 20:27 Lay 21.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 20.29
Nottingham Santaa€™s
Slick
Lay 7th 20:12 Lay Carrys 11.93 5.00 Odds Above 3 0.00 15.54
Nottingham Gold Limit
Lay 7th 19:58 Lay Dotty Dot 7.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 15.54
Nottingham
Lay 7th 17:54 Hove Lay Amys 5.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 10.79
Puma
Lay 7th 16:58 Hove Lay Seasons 14.00 5.00 Odds Above 5 0.00 6.04
Storm Limit
Lay 7th 16:38 Hove Lay Maglass 6.64 5.00 Odds Above 5 0.00 6.04
Blake Limit
Lay 7th 15:58 Hove Lay Sten Gun 5.40 5.00 Odds Above 5 0.00 6.04
Limit
Lay 7th 15:18 Hove Lay Spring 6.76 5.00 Odds Above 5 0.00 6.04
Aisling Limit
Lay 7th 15:02 Hove Lay Swift 5.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 6.04
Fanatic
Lay 7th 14:23 Hove Lay Price Cap 5.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 1.29
Lay 7th 13:49 Hove Lay South 5.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -3.46
Downs Mist
Single 7th 16:48 Lay Skyfall 5.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -8.21
Monmore Madison
Lay 7th 16:08 Lay Cruz On 8.20 5.00 Odds Above 4 0.00 -12.96
Monmore Louie Limit
Lay 7th 15:28 Lay Bloos 6.00 5.00 Odds Above 4 0.00 -12.96
Monmore Dancer Limit
Lay 7th 15:11 Lay Image 5.00 5.00 Loss 1 -9.30 -12.96
Monmore Makina
Lay 7th 13:24 Crayford |Lay What Todo 5.00 5.00 Race ABD 0.00 -3.66
Finn Cancelled
Lay 7th 12:24 Crayford |Lay Adrigole 5.00 5.00 Loss 1 -17.55 -3.66
Antonia
Lay 7th 10:53 Crayford |Lay A Mothers 5.90 5.00 Win 4 4.75 13.89
Love
Lay 7th 12:31 Harlow |Lay Decoy 8.80 5.00 Odds Above 2 0.00 9.14
Chippy Limit
Lay 7th 12:16 Harlow |Lay Swift 5.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 9.14




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Hadassa
Lay 7th 10:46 Harlow |Lay Moaning 5.00 5.00 Loss 1 -10.25 4.39
Matrix
Lay 7th 10:31 Harlow |Lay Moaning 5.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 14.64
Sabba
Lay 6th 20:54 Ho Lay Sandside 4.00 5.00 Loss 1 -11.25 9.89
Galileo
Lay 6th 19:36 Hove Lay Bartlemy 4.80 5.00 Odds Above 1 0.00 21.14
Puma Limit
Lay 6th 18:43 Hove Lay Punk Rock 4.00 5.00 Loss 1 -14.00 21.14
Doll
Lay 6th 18:09 Hove Lay Mineola 4.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 35.14
Pete
Lay 6th 21:18 Lay 4.00 5.00 Loss 1 -14.00 30.39
Monmore Annaghdown
\Vinny
Lay 6th 19:07 Lay Taranaki 5.40 5.00 Odds Above 6 0.00 44.39
Monmore Limit
Lay 6th 18:48 Lay Calling 5.96 5.00 Odds Above 2 0.00 44.39
Monmore Damo Limit
Lay 6th 20:06 Perry Lay Sanspit 6.48 5.00 Odds Above 1 0.00 44.39
Barr Sagova Limit
Lay 6th 19:51 Perry Lay Hather 6.20 5.00 Odds Above 6 0.00 44.39
Barr Miesha Limit
Lay 6th 19:34 Perry Lay Dungarven 5.30 5.00 Odds Above 2 0.00 44.39
Barr Hobo Limit
Lay 6th 18:41 Perry Lay Moanteen 4.00 5.00 Loss 1 -14.90 44.39
Barr Magic
Lay 6th 17:22 Sheffield [Lay Millroad 7.06 5.00 Odds Above 3 0.00 59.29
Chimes Limit
Lay 6th 16:23 Sheffield [Lay Geelo 2.75 5.00 NR NR 0.00 59.29
Georgia
Lay 6th 15:26 Sheffield [Lay Geelo 2.75 5.00 Win 3 4.75 59.29
Deano
Lay 6th 14:04 Sheffield |Lay Cabaret 5.50 5.00 Odds Above 1 0.00 54.54
Girl Limit
Lay 6th 16:43 Sheffield |Lay Springside 5.00 5.00 Loss 1 -13.00 54.54
Niamh
Lay 6th 17:54 Crayford |Lay Poacher 8.01 5.00 Odds Above 6 0.00 67.54
Limit
Lay 6th 17:18 Crayford |Lay Goodwood 5.10 5.00 Odds Above 3 0.00 67.54
Express Limit
Lay 6th 16:38 Crayford |Lay Ballymac 5.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 67.54
Liberty
Lay 6th 15:58 Crayford |Lay Ho Ho Bird 5.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 62.79
Lay 6th 15:07 Crayford |Lay Strong 5.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 58.04
Wind
Lay 6th 14:42 Crayford |Lay Buttermilk 5.80 5.00 Odds Above 3 0.00 53.29
Limit
Lay 6th 14:07 Crayford |Lay Droopys 6.05 5.00 Odds Above 6 0.00 53.29
Code Limit
Lay 5th 18:59 Lay Chlomine 11.00 5.00 Loss 1 -26.50 53.29
Yarmouth Alley
Lay 5th 18:41 Lay Harrell 11.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 79.79
Yarmouth Puma
Lay 5th 21:02 Harlow [Lay Philfen 17.77 5.00 Odds Above 5 0.00 75.04
Tornado Limit
Lay 5th 18:38 Harlow |Lay Tober 11.50 5.00 Odds Above 6 0.00 75.04
Paddy Limit
Lay 5th 18:33 Harlow |Lay Moaning 11.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 75.04
Assasin
Lay 5th 19:07 Harlow |Lay Bellinter 7.37 5.00 Odds Above 4 0.00 70.29
Bob Limit
Lay 5th 18:17 Harlow |Lay Hillock 5.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 70.29
Lane
Lay 5th 21:28 Lay 5.00 5.00 Race Void 0.00 65.54
Doncaster Ballycahene Cancelled
Dew
Lay 5th 18:43 Lay Goulane 5.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 65.54




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Doncaster Paddy
Lay 5th 18:28 Lay Jetstream 5.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 60.79
Doncaster Spring
Lay 5th 18:09 Lay World 5.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 60.79
Doncaster Apart
Lay 5th 17:44 Hove Lay Fawn 7.33 5.00 Odds Above 4 0.00 56.04
Samurai Limit
Lay 5th 17:28 Hove Lay 7.40 5.00 Odds Above 4 0.00 56.04
Aghaburren Limit
Jack
Lay 5th 15:11 Hove Lay Modin 5.10 5.00 Odds Above 4 0.00 56.04
Express Limit
Lay 5th 14:52 Hove Lay Darcis 5.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 56.04
Zoey
Lay 5th 14:32 Hove Lay Clairkeith 5.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 51.29
Bonny
Lay 5th 14:12 Hove Lay Insane 6.62 5.00 Odds Above 6 0.00 46.54
Rocky Limit
Lay 5th 17:37 Lay Tullumurry 7.23 5.00 Odds Above 4 0.00 46.54
Monmore Petal Limit
Lay 5th 16:58 Lay 5.00 5.00 Loss 1 -16.70 46.54
Monmore \Woodcocks
Amira
Lay 5th 15:58 Lay Trade Joe 9.31 5.00 Odds Above 1 0.00 63.24
Monmore Limit
Lay 5th 15:38 Lay Bit View 6.14 5.00 Odds Above 2 0.00 63.24
Monmore David Limit
Lay 5th 15:02 Lay Ranchers 5.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 63.24
Monmore Blitz
Lay 5th 14:07 Lay Quill Joey 12.40 5.00 Odds Above 4 0.00 58.49
Monmore Limit
Lay 5th 13:24 Crayford |Lay Fionntra 5.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 58.49
Wave
Lay 5th 13:09 Crayford |Lay Theydon 5.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 53.74
Patsy
Lay 5th 12:54 Crayford |Lay Change Of 6.70 5.00 Odds Above 6 0.00 48.99
Heart Limit
Lay 5th 12:39 Crayford |Lay Colski Aine 5.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 48.99
Lay 5th 12:24 Crayford |Lay Droopys 5.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 44.24
Useful
Lay 5th 11:54 Crayford |Lay Corgriggs 5.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 39.49
Nadine
Lay 5th 11:09 Crayford |Lay Going 5.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 34.74
Straight
Lay 5th 13:28 Perry Lay Daryanoor 5.00 5.00 Loss 1 -19.00 29.99
Barr Sadah
Lay 5th 13:13 Perry Lay Shaneboy 5.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 48.99
Barr \Warrior
Lay 5th 12:43 Perry Lay Glenguain 5.20 5.00 Odds Above 2 0.00 44.24
Barr Boss Limit
Lay 5th 12:13 Perry Lay Affane 5.00 5.00 Loss 1 -14.55 44.24
Barr Black
Lay 5th 11:58 Perry Lay Beaming 5.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 58.79
Barr Nikita
Lay 4th 21:18 Crayford |Lay Lacken 6.76 5.00 Odds Above 4 0.00 54.04
Maeve Limit
Lay 4th 19:26 Crayford |Lay Trewmount 19.50 5.00 Odds Above 3 0.00 54.04
Charly Limit
Lay 4th 19:07 Crayford |Lay Ballykett 6.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 54.04
Prince
Lay 4th 18:48 Crayford |Lay Ryellen 11.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 49.29
Lay 4th 18:36 Crayford |Lay Corrin 6.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 44.54
Havanna
Lay 4th 19:58 Sheffield |Lay Lindrick 13.52 5.00 Odds Above 4 0.00 39.79
Loner Limit
Lay 4th 19:26 Sheffield |Lay Lostrigg 6.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 39.79
King
Lay 4th 18:36 Sheffield |Lay Squiggle or 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 35.04

Two




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 4th 12:46 Central |Lay 9.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 30.29
Park Giveusabreak
Lay 4th 12:16 Central |Lay Josie 6.40 5.00 Odds Above 5 0.00 25.54
Park Come Home Limit
Lay 4th 11:31 Central |Lay Ohiwillya 7.00 5.00 Loss 1 -9.75 25.54
Park
Lay 4th 11:01 Central |Lay Freddie 26.00 5.00 Odds Above 6 0.00 35.29
Park Boy Limit
Lay 4th 18:02 Hove Lay Warren Hill 5.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 35.29
Lay 4th 16:48 Hove Lay Gemini 8.54 5.00 Odds Above 2 0.00 30.54
Pixie Limit
Lay 4th 16:28 Hove Lay Alanas 5.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 30.54
Rocket
Lay 4th 15:48 Hove Lay Sheriff Mac 5.00 5.00 Loss 1 -14.75 25.79
Lay 4th 14:52 Hove Lay Sids Little 5.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 40.54
Boy
Lay 4th 13:57 Hove Lay Rising 5.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 35.79
Flame
Lay 4th 15:38 Lay Toboggan 5.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 31.04
Monmore Champ
Lay 4th 15:18 Lay 5.70 5.00 Odds Above 4 0.00 26.29
Monmore Daranayoor Limit
Leone
Lay 4th 14:42 Lay Fearsome 6.40 5.00 Odds Above 4 0.00 26.29
Monmore Kite Limit
Lay 4th 14:23 Lay Moss Lane 5.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 26.29
Monmore Ebony
Lay 4th 14.07 Lay Vixons 5.00 5.00 Loss 1 -12.25 21.54
Monmore Whisper
Lay 3rd 21:28 Lay Russandra 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -12.00 33.79
Doncaster Brando
Lay 3rd 19:56 Lay Terrific 5.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 45.79
Doncaster Tina
Lay 3rd 19:36 Lay Burnfoot 9.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 41.04
Doncaster Adagio
Lay 3rd 19:09 Lay Midian Sky 24.58 5.00 Odds Above 4 0.00 36.29
Yarmouth Limit
Lay 3rd 18:51 Lay Popular 11.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 36.29
Yarmouth Jesse
Lay 3rd 18:19 Lay Eureka 11.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 31.54
Yarmouth Creek
Lay 3rd 21:18 Harlow |Lay Brickfield 7.60 5.00 Odds Above 4 0.00 26.79
Blitz Limit
Lay 3rd 20:03 Harlow |Lay Moors 7.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 26.79
Aisha
Lay 3rd 18:48 Harlow |Lay Mother 7.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 22.04
Hen
Lay 3rd 18:17 Harlow |Lay Moaning 9.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 17.29
Shakira
Lay 3rd 17:54 Lay Droopys 7.17 5.00 Odds Above 6 0.00 12.54
Monmore Famous Limit
Lay 3rd 17:37 Lay Ryves 5.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 12.54
Monmore Vicky
Lay 3rd 16:38 Lay Billys 5.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 12.54
Monmore Machine
Lay 3rd 16:18 Lay Swift 7.20 5.00 Odds Above 5 0.00 7.79
Monmore Princess Limit
Lay 3rd 15:38 Lay Fine Gold 5.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 7.79
Monmore
Lay 3rd 17:22 Sheffield |Lay Kennys 5.00 5.00 Loss 1 -18.15 3.04
\ision
Lay 3rd 17:03 Sheffield |Lay Coney 5.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 21.19
George
Lay 3rd 16:43 Sheffield |Lay Spice Age 6.08 5.00 Odds Above 1 0.00 16.44
Limit
Lay 3rd 11:04 Sheffield |Lay Mustang 5.00 5.00 Loss 1 -11.30 16.44
Mystery
Lay 3rd 14:54 Sheffield |Lay Coney 5.44 5.00 Odds Above 2 0.00 27.74
Kissmi Limit




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 3rd 14:19 Sheffield |Lay Saxon 9.18 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 27.74
Sean Limit
Lay 3rd 14:04 Sheffield |Lay Jetset 5.00 5.00 Loss -18.15 27.74
Holly
Lay 3rd 13:06 Perry Lay Beech Hill 5.00 5.00 Win 4.75 45.89
Barr Lou
Lay 3rd 12:51 Perry Lay Furure 5.00 5.00 Win 4.75 41.14
Barr Princess
Lay 3rd 12:36 Perry Lay Kippers 6.99 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 36.39
Barr Chick Limit
Lay 3rd 11:36 Perry Lay Paradise 5.00 5.00 Loss -7.40 36.39
Barr Alley
Lay 2nd 18:51 Swindon |Lay A Little 11.00 5.00 Loss -25.50 43.79
Respect
Lay 2nd 18:36 Swindon |Lay Ballymac 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 69.29
Bauble
Lay 2nd 13:39 Harlow |Lay Salems 5.00 5.00 Win 4.75 64.54
Tennessee
Lay 2nd 12:24 Harlow |Lay Pennylane 6.89 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 59.79
Azza Limit
Lay 2nd 11:54 Harlow |Lay Knee 5.00 5.00 Win 4.75 59.79
Protector
Lay 2nd 11:39 Harlow |Lay Salems 7.00 1.00 Odds Above 0.00 55.04
Florida Limit
Lay 2nd 13:33 Lay Luttons 5.00 1.00 Loss -2.81 55.04
Doncaster Ross
Lay 2nd 11:16 Lay Burnfoot 5.00 1.00 Win 0.95 57.85
Doncaster Roxy
Lay 2nd 12:01 Lay Ballymac 5.00 1.00 Win 0.95 56.9
Doncaster Rita
Lay 1st 21:02 Lay Distant 11.00 5.00 Win 4.75 55.95
Monmore Move
Lay 1st 20:03 Lay Gonzo 11.00 5.00 Win 4.75 51.2
Monmore
Lay 1st 12:49 Sheffield |Lay Belles 33.44 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 46.45
Pearl Limit
Lay 1st 18:36 Sheffield |Lay Herons 11.00 5.00 Win 4.75 46.45
Reach
Lay 1st 18:19 Sheffield |Lay Geelo 15.27 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 41.7
Steel Limit
Lay 1st 10:31 Romford |Lay Borwick 11.39 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 41.7
Panda Limit
Lay 1st 10:12 Romford |Lay Daves Lad 11.00 5.00 Win 4.75 41.7
Lay 1st 10:37 Crayford |Lay 11.05 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 36.95
Rocksteady Limit
Eddy
Lay 1st 10:17 Crayford |Lay Droopys 11.00 5.00 Win 4.75 36.95
Arya
Lay 1st 10:41 Harlow |Lay Fulham 5.00 5.00 Win 4.75 32.2
Road
Lay 1st 10:23 Harlow |Lay Sassy Yet 5.38 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 27.45
Classy Limit
Lay 1st 09:02 Harlow [Lay Dods Tiger 5.00 5.00 Win 4.75 27.45
Lay 1st 17:18 Lay Curryhills 5.00 5.00 Loss -10.30 22.7
Doncaster Toey
Lay 1st 16:18 Lay Free Inside 10.50 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 33
Doncaster Limit
Lay 1st 15:58 Lay Glaise 5.20 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 33
Doncaster Ranger Limit
Lay 1st 13:49 Lay Bellagio 5.00 5.00 Win 4,75 33
Doncaster Blaze
Lay 1st 12:39 Crayford |Lay Belfast 5.00 5.00 Win 4,75 28.25
Fellaini
Lay 1st 11:54 Crayford |Lay 5.30 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 23.5
Aghaburren Limit
Dolly
Lay 1st 10:53 Crayford |Lay Ballybeg 5.00 5.00 Win 4.75 235
Farloe
Lay 1st 13:21 Perry Lay Conors 5.00 5.00 Win 4.75 18.75




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Barr Matic

Lay 1st 13:06 Perry Lay Beach Hill 5.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 14
Barr Des

Lay 1st 12:51 Perry Lay Power 5.00 5.00 Loss 1 -5.00 9.25
Barr Customer

Lay 1st 12:31 Perry Lay Black Key 5.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 14.25
Barr

Lay 1st 12:21 Perry Lay High St 5.80 5.00 Odds Above 6 0.00 9.5
Barr Bono Limit

Lay 1st 12:06 Perry Lay Catunda 5.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 9.5
Barr Sonic

Lay 1st 11:51 Perry Lay 5.12 5.00 Odds Above 3 0.00 4.75
Barr Droumeragh Limit

Jake

Lay 1st 11:06 Perry Lay Ballybride 5.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 4.75

Barr Billy
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